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£
’ M5835895 3216 14TH E CT, ELLENTON
County: Manatee County Zip Code: 34222-3506 Unit #: Status: Active
Sub. Name: SOUTH OAK List Price: $203,730
Beds: 3 Baths: 2/0 SqgFt Heated: 2,149 Low Price:
Pool: None Year Built: 2013
Property:  Single Family Home Special Sale: None

Total Acreage: Upto 10889 Sq. Ft.Total SqFt: 3078 PetsY/N: Y ADOM: 9
Construction Status:  Under Construction  Proj. Comp. Date: 07/31/1Z CDOM: 9
Location: In County

Peaceful, wooded homesite awaits. Spacious 'Barcelona’ floorplan presented by Center Pointe Homes offers 2149 sqaure feet of living space with 3 Bedrooms, 2
baths,den/study, formal living room, separate dining area, large kitchen with breakfast cafe and 3-car garage. Energy Star rated appliances,corian countertops in kitchen and
baths, high efficiency air and heating system, Insulated windows, energy efficient, quick recovery water heater are just some of the features you will find in this beautiful
home. South Oak is a small enclave of homes located in Ellenton - close to great shopping and I-75 for easy commuting to Tampa, Bradenton, and Sarasota. NO LOT
PREMIUMS, Low Homeowner Association Fees and no CDD make it perfect for your first home, vacation home or retirement home. Additional homesites available and many
other floorplans to choose from. Visit our sales center for more information.

| Land, Site and Tax Information |

SE/TP/RG: 17-34-18 Subdivision #: 917000 Section #: Block/Parcel: Front Exposure:  East
Tax ID: 917000859 Alt.Key/Folio#: Additional Parcel: N Mill Rate: 15.1933 Lot #: 16 Auction: N
Taxes: $216.00 Tax Year: 2012 Homestead: N  Other Exemptions: N CDD: N  Annual CDD Fee:
Legal Description: LOT 16 SOUTH OAK PI#9170.0085/9
Ownership: Fee Simple Complex/Community Name: Book/Page: 0052/0091 Floor #:
Manufactured/Mobile Style: Model/Make: Zoning: RSF4.5 Future Land Use: 0000 Zoning Comp.: Y
Lot Dimensions: 70.0X100.0 Lot Size(Acres): 0.16 Lot Size{SqFt): 7,000 Days Lease: Min Lease: Lease # /Year:
Water Frontage: Water Access: Water Name:
Water View: Water Extras: Waterfront Feet:
Interior Information
Living Room: 14X16  Master Br.: 13X16  5th Bedroom: Great Room: Study / Den: 11X13
Family Room: 14X15 2nd Bedroom: 10X10 Studio: Air Conditioning: Central
Kitchen: 10X12 3rd Bedroom: 11X12 Dinette: Heat & Fuel: Central
Dining Room: 14X10  4th Bedroom: Bonus Room: Floor Covering: Carpet,Ceramic Tile
Fireplace: N Balcony/Porch: 27X11 Sq Ft Source: Builder Security System:
Utilities Data: Public Utilities
Interior Layout: Eating Space in Kitchen,Formal Living Room Separate,Living/Dining Room Combo, Kitchen/Family Room Combo,Mstr Bedroom Downstairs,Open Plan
Interior Features: InWall Pest Sys,Smoke Alarm(s),Solid Sfc Cntrs,Unfurnished,Walk In Closet
Master Bath: Dual Sinks, Garden Bath, Tub with Separate Shower Stall
Appliances Incl: Dishwasher, Disposal,Hot Water Electric,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator
Kitchen: Breakfast Bar,Pantry Additional Rooms:
_u Exterior Information
Ext. Construction:  Block,Stucco Style: Custom,Conter Pool:
Exterior Features:  Sliding Doors,Hurricane Shutters
Garage/Carport: 3 Car Garage,Attached,Drive Space Dimensions: 28X20 Roof: Shingle
[ Community Information

Community Features: FeesReq

Maintenance Includes:

Housing for Older Persons: # of Pets: Max Pet Weight: Pet Restrictions:
HOA / Comm Assn: Required HOA Fee:  $198.50 HOA Payment Schedule: Quarterly Mo.Maint.$(addition to HOA):

Condo Fee: Condo Fee Schedule:
Elementary School: Middle School: High School:

Realtor Info |

List Agent: = ROBERTA BURISH / FAITH PENNYBAKER Agent ID: 266505326/ 261544834 Agent Direct: 941-704-4223
Sales Team: E-mail: rburish@kw.com Agent 2 Phone: 813-956-8701
Office: KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY MANATEE / KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY ICffice ID: 266510191 Agent Fax: 941-761-7288
List Date: 03/02/2013 Original Price:  $203,730 LP/SqFt: $94.80 Agent Pager/Cell: 941-704-4223
Contract: Previous Price: SP/SqFt: Office Phone: 941-792-2000
Exp. Clsg Date: Price Change: SP/LP Ratio: Office Fax: 941-761-7288
Sold Date: Sold Price: Owner: DUNE FL LAND I SUB LLC Owner Phone:
Off-Market: Days to Contract: Listing Type: Exdusive Right to Sell Spec Listing Type : Exclusion
Withdrawn: Days to Closed: Expiration Date: 12/31/13 Call Center #:
Selling Agent: Office: i
Management Comp Info: Financing Avail:
Buyer Agent: 3% Non-Rep: 0% Trans Broker: 3% Terms: Seller Credit:
Realtor Info: Floor Plan Avail

Confidential Info:
Showing Instructions: See Remarks
Driving Directions: Take first left and follow around to Model Center on left.

Realtor Only Remarks: Sales Center is open Monday through Saturday from 10-6. Sundays from 12 to 5. You may also call 941-704-4223 or 813-956-8701 for an
appointment.

Copyright - 2012 - MFRMLS, Inc. Information deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Parties are advised to 03/11/2013 09:43 AM
verify.
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M5835973 3302 14TH E CT, ELLENTON ﬁ
County: Manatee County Zip Code: 34222-3500 Unit #: Status: Active
Sub. Name: SOUTH OAK List Price: $153,900
Beds: 3 Baths: 2/0 SqFtHeated: 1,609 Low Price:
Pool: None Year Built: 2013
Property:  Single Family Home Special Sale: None
Total Acreage: Up to 10889 Sq. Ft.Total SqFt: 2323 PetsY/N: Y ADOM: 8
Construction Status:  Pre-Construction Proj. Comp. Date: CDOM: 8
Location: In County

Wonderful "Milan" floorplan presented by Center Pointe Homes has 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, a wonderful open floorplan with large great room and large master suite. Separate
dining and kitchen area make this home ideal for family living...South Oak is a small enclove of homes located in Ellenton close to great shopping and I-75 for easy
commuting to Tampa, Bradenton, and Sarasota. NO LOT PREMIUMS, low homeowner association fees, and no CDD make this a great community for your first home,
vacation home or retirement home. This is a suggested floorplan for this homesite. Addtional homesits and floorplans are available.

Land, Site and Tax Information ]
SE/TP/RG: 17-34-18 Subdivision #: 917000 Section #: Block/Parcel: Front Exposure:  South
Tax ID: 917000659 Alt.Key/Folio#: Additional Parcel: N  Mill Rate: 15.1933 Lot #: 12 Auctiom: N
Taxes: $216.00 Tax Year: 2012 Homestead: N  Other Exemptions: N CDD: N  Annual CDD Fee:
Legal Description: LOT 12 SOUTH OAK PI#9170.0065/9
Ownership: Fee Simple Complex/Community Name: Book/Page: 0052/0091 Floor #:
Manufactured/Mobile Style: Model/Make: Zoning: RSF4.5 Future Land Use: 0000 Zoning Comp.: Y
Lot Dimensions: 70.0X100.0 Lot Size(Acres): 0.16 Lot Size(SqFt): 7,000 Days Lease: Min Lease: Lease # [Year:
Water Frontage: Water Access: Water Name:
Water View: Water Extras: Waterfront Feet:
Interior Information |
Living Room: 15x25  Master Br.: 14x14  5th Bedroom: Great Room: Study / Den:
Family Room: 2nd Bedroom: 13x10  Studio: Air Conditioning: Central
Kitchen: 10x12  3rd Bedroom: 11x10 Dinette: Heat & Fuel: Central
Dining Room: 10x10  4th Bedroom: Bonus Room: Floor Covering: Carpet,Vinyl
Fireplace: N Balcony/Porch: 25x10 Sq Ft Source: Builder Security System:
Utilities Data: Public Utilities
Interior Layout: Great Room,Living/Dining Room Combo,Mstr Bedroom Downstairs,Open Plan
Interior Features: Inside Utility,InWall Pest Sys,Solid Sfc Cntrs,Smoke Alarm(s),Walk In Closet,Unfurnished, Wshr/Dryr Hkup
Master Bath: Dual Sinks, Tub with Separate Shower Stall
Appliances Incl: Dishwasher, Disposal,Hot Water Electric,Range,Range Hood
Kitchen: Pantry Additional Rooms:
[ Exterior Information
Ext. Construction: Block,Stucco Style: Custom,Conter Pool:
Exterior Features: Hurricane Shutters,Sliding Doors, Trees/Landscaped
Garage/Carport: 2 Car Garage,Attached,Drive Space Dimensions:  19x20 Roof: Shingle
Community Information
Community Features: Fees Req
Maintenance Includes:
Housing for Older Persons: # of Pets: Max Pet Weight: Pet Restrictions:
HOA / Comm Assn: Required HOA Fee:  $198.50 HOA Payment Schedule: Quarterly Mo.Maint.$(addition to HOA):
Condo Fee: Condo Fee Schedule:
Elementary School: Middle School: High School:
Realtor Info |
List Agent:  ROBERTA BURISH / FAITH PENNYBAKER Agent ID: 266505326/ 261544834 Agent Direct: 941-704-4223
Sales Team: E-mail: rburish@kw.com Agent 2 Phone: 813-956-8701
Office: KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY MANATEE / KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY IOffice ID: 266510191 Agent Fax: 941-761-7288
List Date: 03/03/2013 Original Price: $153,900 LP/SqFt: $95.65 Agent Pager/Cell: 941-704-4223
Contract: Previous Price: SP/SqFt: Office Phone: 941-792-2000
Exp. Clsg Date: Price Change: SP/LP Ratio: Office Fax: 941-761-7288
Sold Date: Sold Price: Owner: DUNE FL LAND I SUB LLC Owner Phone:
Off-Market: Days to Contract: Listing Type: Exclusive Right to Sell Spec Listing Type : Exclusion
Withdrawn: Days to Closed: Expiration Date: 12/31/13 Call Center #:
Selling Agent: Office:
Management Comp Info: Financing Avail:
Buyer Agent: 3% Non-Rep: 0% Trans Broker: 3% Terms: Seller Credit:
Reaitor Info: Floor Plan Avail
Confidential Info:
Showing Instructions: See Remarks
Driving Directions: From I-75 take exit 224. West on US 301 approximately 1 mile to Ellenton-Gillette Road. Turn right to South Oak on Left. Take first left and

circle around to Sales Center.

Realtor Only Remarks: Sales Center is open Monday through Saturday from 10 to 6. Sundays from 12 to 5. You can also call 941-704-4223 or 813-956-8701 to
make an appointment. THIS IS SUGGESTED FLOORPLAN AND MAY BE CHANGED.

Copyright - 2012 - MFRMLS, Inc. Information deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Parties are advised to 03/11/2013 09:43 AM
verify.
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M5836020 3515 14TH W ST, BRADENTON A
County: Manatee County Zip Code: 34222 Unit #: Status: Active
Sub. Name: SOUTH QAK List Price: $158,900
Beds: 3 Baths: 2/0 SqFt Heated: 1,686 Low Price:
Pool:  None Year Built: 2013
Property:  Single Family Home Special Sale: None
Total Acreage: Upto 10889 Sq. Ft.Total SqFt: 2365 PetsY/N: Y ADOM: 7
Construction Status:  Pre-Construction Proj. Comp. Date: CDOM: 7
Location: In County

Wonderful "Vercelli" floorplan presented by Center Pointe Homes features 1686 square feet of living space. Open floorplan has a large Great Romm, open kitchen and dining
area. Split beedrooms has beautiful Master Suite on one side and 2 bedroomas and 1 bath on the cther. There Is also a nice sized den/study. South Oak is a small enclave
of homes located in Ellenton close to great shopping and I-75 for easy commuting to Tampa, Bradenton and Sarasota. NO LOT PREMIUMS, low Homeowner Association
fees, and no CDD make this community perfect for your first home, vacation home or retirement home. This is a suggested flooplan far this homesite. Additional homesites
and many other floorplans available.

Land, Site and Tax Information |

SE/TP/RG: 17-34-18 Subdivision #: 917000 Section #: Block/Parcel: Front Exposure:  North

Tax ID: 917002309 Alt.Key/Folio#: Additional Parcel: N  Mill Rate: 15.1933 Lot #: 45 Auction: N

Taxes: $203.00 Tax Year: 2012 Homestead: N  Other Exemptions: N CDD: N  Annual CDD Fee:

Legal Description: LOT 45 SOUTH OAK PI#9170.0230/9

Ownership: Fee Simple Complex/Community Name: Book/Page: 0052/0091 Floor #:

Manufactured/Mobile Style: Model/Make: Zoning: RSF4.5 Future Land Use: 0000 Zoning Comp.: Y

Lot Dimensions: 70.0X100.0 Lot Size(Acres): 0.16 Lot Size(SqFt): 7,001 Days Lease: Min Lease: Lease # [Year:

Water Frontage: Water Access: Water Name:

Water View: Water Extras: Waterfront Feet:
Interior Information

Living Room: 20x16  Master Br.: 15x14  5th Bedroom: Great Room: Study / Den: 10x11

Family Room: 2nd Bedroom: 11x11  Studio: Air Conditioning: Central

Kitchen: 10x10  3rd Bedroom: 11x11  Dinette: Heat & Fuel: Central

Dining Room: 4th Bedroom: Bonus Room: Floor Covering: Carpet,Vinyl

Fireplace: N Balcony/Porch: 20x10 Sq Ft Source: Builder Security System:

Utilities Data: Public Utilities

Interior Layout: Eating Space in Kitchen,Great Room,Mstr Bedroom Downstairs,Open Plan,Split Bedroom

Interior Features: Inside Utility, InWall Pest Sys,Solid Sfc Cntrs,Unfurnished, Wshr/Dryr Hkup,Walk In Closet
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